1 Mr R Birtwistle

2 Mr NRJ Brasier

3 Mr MJ Barlow

4 Mr MC Cooper

5 Mr TG Rylands

6 Wg Cdr D Calvert

7 Mr GED Hart

8 Capt NJ Ball

9 Mr JA Watson
10 Mr NP Moxon
11 Mr IW Robertson
12 Sqgn Ldr CM Fopp
13 SSGT RH Kitson
14 Mr PAE Charlton
15 Mr D Clark
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NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

The Volunteer Force

Provisional

Manydown RC

LMRA

Fife & Kinross FBRC
Comber RC
Manchester RC
RAFTRC

ATSC

Wellington College
Uppingham Veterans RC
RAFTRC

RAFTRC

RAFTRC

ATSC

Stock Exchange RC
ATSC
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34.2v

35.3v

35.4v
35.6v
34.5v
34.4v
34.6v
34.6v
33.3v
35.4v
34.5v
34.4v
33.3v
32.4v
34.4v
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35.7v

34.2v

33.3v
34.6v
34.2v
35.4v
32.1v
33.3v
35.5v
34.5v
34.4v
35.2v
33.2v
34.4v
33.3v

Total Entry:
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35.3v

35.6v

35.4v
33.3v
34.4v
33.3v
35.5v
34.3v
33.4v
32.3v
33.2v
32.2v
33.5v
32.2v
30.1v

Total

104.12v

104.11v

103.11v
102.15v
102.11v
102.11v
101.12v
101.12v
101.12v
101.12v
101.11v
101.8v
99.10v
98.10v
97.8v
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